Amendment to the Amendment in the Nature of a Substitute to H.R. 823 Offered by Mr. McClintock

Page 3, starting line 24, strike the text through page 4, line 8.

Page 4, line 9, strike "(24)" and insert "(23)".

Page 4, line 15, strike "(25)" and insert "(24)".

Page 4, line 22, strike "(26)" and insert "(25)".

Page 4, line 25, strike "9,670" and insert "2,180".

Page 5, line 1, insert "only the 872-acre U.S. Forest Service recommended portion of the" after "and".

Page 6, starting line 18, strike subsection 103 in its entirety and redesignate the remaining subsections accordingly.